
2013 12s & 14s Spring Nationals
Entries of 14 & U Boys Singles - Main Draw
Date
25 - 30 Sep 2013

City, Country
Sydney Olympic Park, AUS

Website
http://www.tennis.com.au

Name G DOB Rnk Member ID St Cnty Status Order
1 De Minaur, Alex M 17/02/1999 180 61200807561 NSW AUS DA Main   1
2 Vuradin, Lucas M 26/01/1999 217 61700816004 VIC AUS DA Main   2
3 Nkomba, Benard M 8/09/1999 295 61200472837 NSW AUS DA Main   3
4 Walton, Adam M M 17/04/1999 297 61600018947 QLD AUS DA Main   4
5 Bouzige, Moerani M 13/07/1999 309 61600370977 QLD AUS DA Main   5
6 Groundwater, Daniel M 4/02/1999 401 61600140920 QLD AUS DA Main   6
7 Casey, Lachlan M 16/02/1999 410 61400359120 WA AUS DA Main   7
8 Ellis, Blake M 6/01/1999 412 61600104991 QLD AUS DA Main   8
9 Webster, Ben M 30/11/1998 432 61400346010 WA AUS DA Main   9
10 Elrich, Mayez M 9/04/1999 436 61200476530 NSW AUS DA Main  10
11 Morogiannis, Dimitri M 17/02/1999 437 61100031626 ACT AUS DA Main  11
12 Millington, Todd M 23/04/1999 447 61700645897 VIC AUS DA Main  12
13 Meuris, Brock M 6/06/1999 458 61500182842 SA AUS DA Main  13
14 Norodom, Stefan M 4/06/2000 469 61500249831 SA AUS DA Main  14
15 Brown, Harrison M 11/09/1999 503 61600113478 QLD AUS DA Main  15
16 Bayldon, Blake M 7/12/1998 505 61200693353 NSW AUS DA Main  16
17 Crnokrak, Alexander M 24/01/2000 526 61600196152 QLD AUS WC Main  17
18 Harding, Christian M 9/11/1999 542 61400107032 WA AUS WC Main  18
19 Di Marco, Connor M 6/07/2000 562 61701420066 VIC AUS WC Main  19
20 Gunn, Codey M 11/08/2000 589 61701220830 VIC AUS WC Main  20
21 Hijikata, Rinky M 23/02/2001 593 61200553942 NSW AUS WC Main  21
22 Williams, Ted M 30/11/1999 598 61701042525 VIC AUS WC Main  22
23 Polmans, Greg M 10/01/2000 649 61701520591 VIC AUS WC Main  23
24 Reynolds, Finn M 4/01/2000 798 61701757583 NZL WC Main  24
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2013 12s & 14s Spring Nationals
Entries of 14 & U Boys Singles - Qualifying
Date
25 - 30 Sep 2013

City, Country
Sydney Olympic Park, AUS

Website
http://www.tennis.com.au

Name G DOB Rnk Member ID St Cnty Status Order
1 Babich, Jonathan M 16/07/1999 554 61500179736 SA AUS QA Qual   1
2 Wyett, Cooper M 26/08/1999 583 61700509462 VIC AUS QA Qual   2
3 Delaney, Jesse M 14/11/1998 600 61200541871 NSW AUS QA Qual   3
4 Taylor, Jeremy M 15/12/1999 618 61701021854 VIC AUS QA Qual   4
5 Babic, Georgije M 7/04/1999 629 61200596374 NSW AUS QA Qual   5
6 Bullent, Andy M 27/01/1999 636 61200207238 NSW AUS QA Qual   6
7 Batistatos, Terry M 25/10/1998 655 61701199963 VIC AUS QA Qual   7
8 Dallinger, Isaac M 18/08/1999 674 61200434935 NSW AUS QA Qual   8
9 Henderson, Ollie M 13/07/1999 686 61400368790 WA AUS QA Qual   9
10 Gilheany, Pierce M 21/11/1998 692 61701151685 VIC AUS QA Qual  10
11 Villa, Mateo M 4/01/2000 722 61200483448 NSW AUS QA Qual  11
12 Gardiner, Scott M 4/06/1999 734 61200331516 NSW AUS QA Qual  12
13 Du, Kelvin M 8/08/2000 737 61200470680 NSW AUS QA Qual  13
14 Di Mattia, Thomas M 10/12/1998 754 61200503368 NSW AUS QA Qual  14
15 Douglas, Oliver M 26/07/2000 758 61500320528 SA AUS QA Qual  15
16 Searant, Rhys M 27/04/1999 768 61200163796 NSW AUS QA Qual  16
17 Papadopoulos, Mark M 14/03/2000 772 61200177908 NSW AUS QA Qual  17
18 Robinson, Cameron M 29/10/1998 780 61500199516 SA AUS QA Qual  18
19 Risteski, Antoni M 22/02/1999 790 61200118618 NSW AUS QA Qual  19
20 D'Aprile, Andrea M 29/10/1999 800 61200089707 NSW AUS QA Qual  20
21 O'Connell, Ben M 31/03/1999 808 61200182103 NSW AUS QA Qual  21
22 Brooks, Jake M 28/10/1998 819 61701752603 SA AUS QA Qual  22
23 Bosancic, Thomas M 15/07/2000 832 61701610744 VIC AUS QA Qual  23
24 Tomicic, Jayson M 17/06/1999 861 61700043153 VIC AUS QA Qual  24
25 Abfalter, David M 5/04/2000 879 61500242934 SA AUS QA Qual  25
26 Ciszewski, Tom M 19/08/1999 896 61701042363 VIC AUS QA Qual  26
27 Charlton, Joshua M 29/07/1999 856 61700292218 VIC AUS WC Qual  27
28 Monk, Nathan M 4/03/2000 921 61200480791 NSW AUS WC Qual  28
29 Mitreski, David M 28/07/2000 926 61701330768 VIC AUS WC Qual  29
30 Donaldson, Zac M 28/06/1999 935 61100024018 ACT AUS WC Qual  30
31 San Diego, Tyrese M 4/02/2000 950 61200782259 NSW AUS WC Qual  31
32 Snowdon-Poole, Joshua M 26/08/1999 61600423051 NZL WC Qual  32
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2013 12s & 14s Spring Nationals
Entries of 14 & U Boys Singles - Reserve List
Date
25 - 30 Sep 2013

City, Country
Sydney Olympic Park, AUS

Website
http://www.tennis.com.au

Name G DOB Rnk Member ID St Cnty Status Order
1 Maloon, Mitchel M 11/02/2000 1029 61200472586 NSW AUS Res   1
2 Bains, Santokh M 7/02/2000 1036 61600118925 QLD AUS Res   2
3 Simpson, Bradley M 20/03/2000 1040 61200066367 NSW AUS Res   3
4 Cole, Cooper M 17/04/1999 1051 61200765729 NSW AUS Res   4
5 Thaning, Emil M 8/06/1999 1076 61200470095 NSW AUS Res   5
6 O'Shannessy, Adam M 4/02/2000 1087 61200245806 NSW AUS Res   6
7 Bruce-Tennant, Jackson M 19/01/2000 1096 61700511092 VIC AUS Res   7
8 Attrill, Jeremy M 30/10/1999 1103 61700285602 VIC AUS Res   8
9 Marlin, Trent M 3/08/2000 1143 61200021665 NSW AUS Res   9
10 Gadecki, Adam Matthew M 23/12/1999 1157 61600301053 QLD AUS Res  10
11 Gallagher, Tom M 18/11/1999 1181 61200603230 NSW AUS Res  11
12 Sarris, Luke M 24/01/2000 1193 61100012109 ACT AUS Res  12
13 Pabst, Corey M 13/04/1999 1288 61701551438 VIC AUS Res  13
14 Young, Stevie M 30/05/1999 1357 61200587065 NSW AUS Res  14
15 Valanidas, Alec M 11/11/1998 1372 61200473957 NSW AUS Res  15
16 Bronka, Adam M 15/09/1999 1392 61200346092 NSW AUS Res  16
17 Jeffries, Kellund M 19/01/1999 1435 61200482220 NSW AUS Res  17
18 Tan, Joshua Bradley M 29/06/1999 1469 61200510305 NSW AUS Res  18
19 Richmond, Fraser M 25/11/1998 1636 61701196603 VIC AUS Res  19
20 Rasalinkam, Jeyanthan M 21/12/1998 2008 61100030808 ACT AUS Res  20
21 Ma, Anthony M 4/07/1999 2475 61200180658 NSW AUS Res  21
22 Perica, Tomi M 27/07/2000 2573 61200716167 NSW AUS Res  22
23 Trang, Richard M 7/08/2000 2640 61200473701 NSW AUS Res  23
24 Lay, Phillip M 4/10/1999 2688 61200716795 NSW AUS Res  24
25 Vucetic, Nikola M 3/07/2000 3728 61200862473 NSW AUS Res  25
26 Zayzon, Bence M 8/02/1999 3751 61200557794 NSW AUS Res  26
27 Antic, Aleksandar M 27/06/2000 61200470575 NSW AUS Res  27
28 Didio, Luke M 22/04/1999 61200088468 NSW AUS Res  27
29 Gafen, Jonathan M 12/11/1998 61200475402 NSW AUS Res  27
30 Keenan, Flynn M 13/09/1999 61200219392 NSW AUS Res  27
31 Wu, Hongyi M 26/02/1999 61200962044 NSW AUS Res  27
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2013 12s & 14s Spring Nationals
Entries of 14 & U Boys Singles - Exclude
Date
25 - 30 Sep 2013

City, Country
Sydney Olympic Park, AUS

Website
http://www.tennis.com.au

Name G DOB Rnk Member ID St Cnty Status Order
1 Corker, Louis M 10/02/1999 391 61400092817 WA AUS Qual  31
2 Browne, Jamie William M 1/11/1998 919 61600344585 QLD AUS Res   1
3 Hong, Sudock M 7/11/1999 634 61400404835 WA AUS
4 Ito, Kenta M 11/08/1999 641 61200470621 NSW AUS
5 Burrell, Harry M 12/12/1998 841 61400368804 AUS
6 Ross, Jackson M 22/06/1999 555 61701196719 AUS
7 Chung, Ethan M 23/08/1999 932 61702018245 AUS
8 Harper, Patrick M 28/01/2000 948 61600088384 AUS
9 Bandula, Miguel M 13/03/2000 1256 61200472780 NSW AUS
10 Beretta, Zachary M 27/08/1999 1571 61701752360 VIC AUS
11 Rupa, Cedric M 5/06/1999 1791 61600409342 AUS
12 Brown, Michael M 18/12/1998 2421 61200888537 NSW AUS
13 Asilo, Arden M 4/10/2000 3065 61200716426 NSW AUS
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2013 12s & 14s Spring Nationals
Entries of 14 & U Boys Doubles - Main Draw
Date
25 - 30 Sep 2013

City, Country
Sydney Olympic Park, AUS

Website
http://www.tennis.com.au

Name G DOB Rnk Member ID St Cnty Status Order
1 Meuris, Brock M 6/06/1999 458 61500182842 SA AUS

<Partner Wanted>
2 Crnokrak, Alexander M 24/01/2000 526 61600196152 QLD AUS

<Partner Wanted>
3 Babich, Jonathan M 16/07/1999 554 61500179736 SA AUS

<Partner Wanted>
4 Gunn, Codey M 11/08/2000 589 61701220830 VIC AUS

5 Dallinger, Isaac M 18/08/1999 674 61200434935 NSW AUS
<Partner Wanted>

6 Gilheany, Pierce M 21/11/1998 692 61701151685 VIC AUS
<Partner Wanted>

7 Du, Kelvin M 8/08/2000 737 61200470680 NSW AUS
<Partner Wanted>

8 Risteski, Antoni M 22/02/1999 790 61200118618 NSW AUS

9 Bosancic, Thomas M 15/07/2000 832 61701610744 VIC AUS
<Partner Wanted>

10 Charlton, Joshua M 29/07/1999 856 61700292218 VIC AUS

11 Tomicic, Jayson M 17/06/1999 861 61700043153 VIC AUS
<Partner Wanted>

12 Ciszewski, Tom M 19/08/1999 896 61701042363 VIC AUS
<Partner Wanted>

13 Monk, Nathan M 4/03/2000 921 61200480791 NSW AUS

14 Mitreski, David M 28/07/2000 926 61701330768 VIC AUS
<Partner Wanted>

15 Donaldson, Zac M 28/06/1999 935 61100024018 ACT AUS
<Partner Wanted>

16 San Diego, Tyrese M 4/02/2000 950 61200782259 NSW AUS
<Partner Wanted>

17 De Minaur, Alex M 17/02/1999 180 61200807561 NSW AUS
Nkomba, Benard M 8/09/1999 295 61200472837 NSW AUS

18 Millington, Todd M 23/04/1999 447 61700645897 VIC AUS
Vuradin, Lucas M 26/01/1999 217 61700816004 VIC AUS

19 Groundwater, Daniel M 4/02/1999 401 61600140920 QLD AUS
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2013 12s & 14s Spring Nationals
Entries of 14 & U Boys Doubles - Main Draw
Date
25 - 30 Sep 2013

City, Country
Sydney Olympic Park, AUS

Website
http://www.tennis.com.au

Name G DOB Rnk Member ID St Cnty Status Order
Walton, Adam M M 17/04/1999 297 61600018947 QLD AUS

20 Bouzige, Moerani M 13/07/1999 309 61600370977 QLD AUS
Ellis, Blake M 6/01/1999 412 61600104991 QLD AUS

21 Casey, Lachlan M 16/02/1999 410 61400359120 WA AUS
Harding, Christian M 9/11/1999 542 61400107032 WA AUS

22 Di Marco, Connor M 6/07/2000 562 61701420066 VIC AUS
Norodom, Stefan M 4/06/2000 469 61500249831 SA AUS

23 Bullent, Andy M 27/01/1999 636 61200207238 NSW AUS
Morogiannis, Dimitri M 17/02/1999 437 61100031626 ACT AUS

24 Henderson, Ollie M 13/07/1999 686 61400368790 WA AUS
Webster, Ben M 30/11/1998 432 61400346010 WA AUS

25 Williams, Ted M 30/11/1999 598 61701042525 VIC AUS
Wyett, Cooper M 26/08/1999 583 61700509462 VIC AUS

26 Delaney, Jesse M 14/11/1998 600 61200541871 NSW AUS
Hijikata, Rinky M 23/02/2001 593 61200553942 NSW AUS

27 D'Aprile, Andrea M 29/10/1999 800 61200089707 NSW AUS
Elrich, Mayez M 9/04/1999 436 61200476530 NSW AUS

28 Polmans, Greg M 10/01/2000 649 61701520591 VIC AUS
Taylor, Jeremy M 15/12/1999 618 61701021854 VIC AUS

29 Bayldon, Blake M 7/12/1998 505 61200693353 NSW AUS
O'Connell, Ben M 31/03/1999 808 61200182103 NSW AUS

30 Babic, Georgije M 7/04/1999 629 61200596374 NSW AUS
Di Mattia, Thomas M 10/12/1998 754 61200503368 NSW AUS

31 Batistatos, Terry M 25/10/1998 655 61701199963 VIC AUS
Papadopoulos, Mark M 14/03/2000 772 61200177908 NSW AUS

32 Gardiner, Scott M 4/06/1999 734 61200331516 NSW AUS
Searant, Rhys M 27/04/1999 768 61200163796 NSW AUS

33 Brooks, Jake M 28/10/1998 819 61701752603 SA AUS
Douglas, Oliver M 26/07/2000 758 61500320528 SA AUS

34 Abfalter, David M 5/04/2000 879 61500242934 SA AUS
Robinson, Cameron M 29/10/1998 780 61500199516 SA AUS

35 Reynolds, Finn M 4/01/2000 798 61701757583 NZL
Villa, Mateo M 4/01/2000 722 61200483448 NSW AUS

36 Brown, Harrison M 11/09/1999 503 61600113478 QLD AUS
Snowdon-Poole, Joshua M 26/08/1999 61600423051 NZL
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2013 12s & 14s Spring Nationals
Entries of 14 & U Boys Doubles - Reserve List
Date
25 - 30 Sep 2013

City, Country
Sydney Olympic Park, AUS

Website
http://www.tennis.com.au

Name G DOB Rnk Member ID St Cnty Status Order
1 Maloon, Mitchel M 11/02/2000 1029 61200472586 NSW AUS

<Partner Wanted>
2 Bains, Santokh M 7/02/2000 1036 61600118925 QLD AUS

<Partner Wanted>
3 Simpson, Bradley M 20/03/2000 1040 61200066367 NSW AUS

4 Cole, Cooper M 17/04/1999 1051 61200765729 NSW AUS
<Partner Wanted>

5 Thaning, Emil M 8/06/1999 1076 61200470095 NSW AUS

6 O'Shannessy, Adam M 4/02/2000 1087 61200245806 NSW AUS

7 Bruce-Tennant, Jackson M 19/01/2000 1096 61700511092 VIC AUS
<Partner Wanted>

8 Attrill, Jeremy M 30/10/1999 1103 61700285602 VIC AUS
<Partner Wanted>

9 Marlin, Trent M 3/08/2000 1143 61200021665 NSW AUS
<Partner Wanted>

10 Gadecki, Adam Matthew M 23/12/1999 1157 61600301053 QLD AUS
<Partner Wanted>

11 Gallagher, Tom M 18/11/1999 1181 61200603230 NSW AUS
<Partner Wanted>

12 Sarris, Luke M 24/01/2000 1193 61100012109 ACT AUS

13 Pabst, Corey M 13/04/1999 1288 61701551438 VIC AUS
<Partner Wanted>

14 Young, Stevie M 30/05/1999 1357 61200587065 NSW AUS

15 Valanidas, Alec M 11/11/1998 1372 61200473957 NSW AUS
<Partner Wanted>

16 Bronka, Adam M 15/09/1999 1392 61200346092 NSW AUS
<Partner Wanted>

17 Jeffries, Kellund M 19/01/1999 1435 61200482220 NSW AUS
<Partner Wanted>

18 Tan, Joshua Bradley M 29/06/1999 1469 61200510305 NSW AUS
<Partner Wanted>

19 Richmond, Fraser M 25/11/1998 1636 61701196603 VIC AUS
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2013 12s & 14s Spring Nationals
Entries of 14 & U Boys Doubles - Reserve List
Date
25 - 30 Sep 2013

City, Country
Sydney Olympic Park, AUS

Website
http://www.tennis.com.au

Name G DOB Rnk Member ID St Cnty Status Order
<Partner Wanted>

20 Rasalinkam, Jeyanthan M 21/12/1998 2008 61100030808 ACT AUS
<Partner Wanted>

21 Ma, Anthony M 4/07/1999 2475 61200180658 NSW AUS

22 Perica, Tomi M 27/07/2000 2573 61200716167 NSW AUS

23 Trang, Richard M 7/08/2000 2640 61200473701 NSW AUS

24 Lay, Phillip M 4/10/1999 2688 61200716795 NSW AUS

25 Vucetic, Nikola M 3/07/2000 3728 61200862473 NSW AUS

26 Zayzon, Bence M 8/02/1999 3751 61200557794 NSW AUS
<Partner Wanted>

27 Antic, Aleksandar M 27/06/2000 61200470575 NSW AUS

28 Didio, Luke M 22/04/1999 61200088468 NSW AUS

29 Gafen, Jonathan M 12/11/1998 61200475402 NSW AUS
<Partner Wanted>

30 Keenan, Flynn M 13/09/1999 61200219392 NSW AUS

31 Wu, Hongyi M 26/02/1999 61200962044 NSW AUS
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